
Bid Date:

9/25/18 9:00 AM

Company Contact Address Phone Email Media Provided

1 Noblesville Engineering Dept. Jim Hellmann Noblesville, IN 46060 317-776-6330 jhellmann@noblesville.in.us Electronic 9/11/2018

2 Aftermath Disaster Recovery, Inc. Melanie Corley Prosper, TX 75098 972-567-1489 rfps@aftermathdisaster.com Electronic 9/11/2018

3 ConstructConnect Henri L. Bradshaw Cincinnati, OH 45209  800-364-2059 Henri.Bradshaw@constructconnect.com Electronic 9/11/2018

4 Deltek Jacqueline Sessa Seattle, WA 98101 206-373-9150 jsessa@onvia.com Electronic 9/11/2018

5 Gradex, Inc. Charles Smith Carmel, IN  46032 317-573-3970 Estimating@gradexinc.com Electronic 9/11/2018

6 Morphey Construction, Inc. Steve Milbourne Indianapolis, IN 46201 317-356-9250 smilbourne@morpheyconstruction.com Electronic 9/11/2018

7 MTM Enterprises,LLC Mary Harris Morehead, KY. 40351 606-784-3095 mtmenterprises2014@gmail.com Electronic 9/11/2018

8 North American Environmental Services, LLC Dee Snively Zionsville, IN 46077 317.872.9700 dees@naccinc.org Electronic 9/11/2018

9 United Construction Services Teresa Smith Muncie, IN 47303 765-587-4503 Teresa.Smith@UNITEDCONSVC.COM Electronic 9/11/2018

10 Barber Contracting Inc. Rodney Barber MUNCIE, IN 47302 765-744-0954 rodney_barber@frontier.com Electronic 9/12/2018

11 Milestone Contractors Sherri Thompson Indianapolis, IN 46217 317-616-4887 Sherri.Thompson@milestonelp.com Electronic 9/13/2018

12 Clark Excavation and Utility Tom Williams New Castle, IN 47362 765.593.9037 tom@clarkexcavationandutility.com Electronic 9/13/2018

13 Tri State Forestry Services Sep Shoemaker Straughn, IN 47387-9730 765-960-5025 seps@tristatefs.com Electronic 9/14/2018

14 Yardberry Landscape Excavating Company Tim Yarberry Anderson, IN  46017 (765) 378-5783   tyarb@aol.com     Electronic 9/18/2018

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

2018 Clearing Contract (EN-301)
Cumberland/Field, Greenfield/Howe, Greenfield/Lehr Ditch, and 146th/Olio

As of: 9/21/2018 - 3:37 PM

City of Noblesville - Department of Engineering

16 South 10th Street, Ste 155; Noblesville, IN 46060

Ph: (317) 776-6330   Fax: (317) 776-6322

mailto:jhellmann@noblesville.in.us#

